
Application Type Applications Units YTD
Estimated 
Valuation 

Year To
Date 

Units 

Commercial Addition 0 0 2,144,953.20 0
Commercial Alteration 52 0 36,258,672.44 0
Commercial BldgCombo 1 0 516,334.64 0
Commercial Change Order 54 0 1,458,645.00 0

Commercial New 2 0 11,637,886.95 4
Government Alteration 3 0 6,275,260.00 0
Government New 0 0 102,346.27 0
Residential Addition 16 8 5,275,217.55 13
Residential Alteration 58 0 4,480,888.00 3
Residential BldgCombo 1 1 251,263.20 4
Residential Change Order 6 1 70,700.00 6

Residential New 19 20 28,920,818.53 47
Total 177 30 97,392,985.79 77

Total Residential: 19,071,874.84

Total Government: 1,723,260.00

Total Commercial: 22,789,898.33

44
173
114

Mobile Home Permits 2
333 1488

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT ‐ BUILDING SAFETY REPORT 3/1/2025 TO 3/31/2025

YTD APPLICATIONS:

14,256,284.06
43,585,033.17

1,845,888.00
217,220.78
65,000.00

1,723,260.00
0.00

2,687,482.00

100,000.00
654,150.00

8,078,511.00

Estimated
Valuation

0.00
13,957,237.33

MISC PERMIT ISSUANCE
Retro Electrical
Retro Mechanical
Retro Plumbing

Total


