DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT - BUILDING SAFETY REPORT 3/1/2025 TO 3/31/2025					
Application Type	Estimated	Applications	Units	YTD	Year To
	Valuation			Estimated	Date
				Valuation	Units
Commercial Addition	0.00	0	0	2,144,953.20	0
Commercial Alteration	13,957,237.33	52	0	36,258,672.44	0
Commercial BldgCombo	100,000.00	1	0	516,334.64	0
Commercial Change Order	654,150.00	54	0	1,458,645.00	0
Commercial New	8,078,511.00	2	0	11,637,886.95	4
Government Alteration	1,723,260.00	3	0	6,275,260.00	0
Government New	0.00	0	0	102,346.27	0
Residential Addition	2,687,482.00	16	8	5,275,217.55	13
Residential Alteration	1,845,888.00	58	0	4,480,888.00	3
Residential BldgCombo	217,220.78	1	1	251,263.20	4
Residential Change Order	65,000.00	6	1	70,700.00	6
Residential New	14,256,284.06	19	20	28,920,818.53	47
Total	43,585,033.17	177	30	97,392,985.79	77
Total Residential:	19,071,874.84				
Total Government:	1,723,260.00				
Total Commercial:	22,789,898.33				
MISC PERMIT ISSUANCE					
Retro Electrical		44			
Retro Mechanical		173			
Retro Plumbing		114			
Mobile Home Permits		2			
Total		333	YTD	APPLICATIONS:	1488